
 
 

 
 

ADVISORY COUNCIL MEMBERS    10/2019 

 
David Alcaide (603) 880-8354 
7 Chatfield Drive Nashua, NH 03063-2027   alcaideh@yahoo.com    10/11 
 
Steven Boisvert (207) 206 0263 
3 Knightsbridge Dr. #202 Nashua NH 03063   moose123452001@yahoo.com   4/19 
 
Louise Burbank (603) 921-5054 
46 Lorna St. Hollis, NH 03049            lburbank@charter.net  9/14 
 
Rosalyn Citino (603) 598-1593 
8 Woodland Drive Nashua, NH 03063    rosalync@comcast.net  10/11 
 
Patricia Francis (603) 883-3111 
1 Redwood Circle Nashua, NH 03062   no email  10/11 
 
Brenda Perrier (603) 888-5127 
5 Tempo Drive Nashua NH 03062  Brenda.Perrier71@gmail.com   8/18 
 
Linda Quebec (508) 380-4098 
Nashua, NH 03062      LindaQuebec@Ymail.com  10/19 
 
Marie Rousseau (603) 882-3035 
69 Nightingale Rd. Nashua, NH 03062      marierousseau@comcast.net  9/14  
 
Beverly Taylor (603) 883-8699 
7 Mitchell Street Nashua, NH 03064     btaylor3431@comcast.net  2/13 
 
 
Margo Bell     (603) 816-2643                   mbell@nashuaseniorcenter.org 
Executive Director 
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